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WILDERNESS 5K TRAIL RUN
SATURDAY, JUNE 3RD, 2017

9:00AM GUN START (ROGERS, OHIO)

FIRST NAME

KAMRON
APRIL
HEATH
ASHLEY
MATT
ROBERT
D
MORGAN
BEN
KIRK
OWEN
TOBIN
SHAYLA
SHAYNE
KASEY
MYA
JULIA
DAN
MARY
BETH
NATALIE
CHAD
KERRI
JENNIFER
SARAH
RUTHIE
LUCI
BILL
REBEKAH
LINDI
ALYSSA
NATASHA

73 DEGREES, SUNNY

OVERALL RESULTS

LAST NAME
AQUISTA
RAWSON
CLOUSE
CROSSER
HARRELL

CLARK
CROUSE
DUNLAP
HARRELL

DOWLING
BACON
BACON

HUBBARD

HARRIS

HUDLON
MCCARTHY
GREGORY
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS

MILLER

CLINE

SCHLESINGER

DUNLAP
HUNT
DOWNEY
CHRISTENSEN
CHRISTENSEN
LEITCH
EDWARDS
GLOVER
GLOVER
WELLS

TIME
19:58
20:02
20:31
20:49
23:48
24:34
25:12
25:36
29:34
29:37
29:52
29:53
30:26
31:48
33:34
33:52
33:52
35:40
36:47
38:27
38:39
38:46
39:16
40:09
40:09
40:37
40:37
41:02
57:57
1:00:20
1:00:20
1:00:23

AGE GROUP MALE WINNERS

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

TIME

DIVISION
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL FEMALE
M 12 & UNDER
F 20-29
M 40-49
M 50-59
M 12 & UNDER
F13-19
M 12 & UNDER
M 50-59
M 12 & UNDER
M 40-49
F 20-29
F 12 & UNDER
F 20-29
F13-19
F13-19
M 30-39
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 20-29
M 30-39
F
F 40-49
F 20-29
F 12 & UNDER
F 12 & UNDER
M 60 & UP
F13-19
F 40-49
F 20-29
F 20-29

DIVISION



11

18
22

12

10

28

PLACE

14
26
27

16
17
29

13
15
20
21
25
31
32

19

24

KAMRON

HEATH
D
BEN
OWEN

DAN
CHAD

MATT
TOBIN

ROBERT
KIRK

BILL

AQUISTA

CLOUSE

CROUSE

HARRELL
BACON

MATTHEWS
SCHLESINGER

HARRELL
BACON

CLARK
DOWLING

LEITCH

19:58

20:31
25:12
29:34
29:52

35:40
38:46

23:48
29:53

24:34
29:37

41:02

AGE GROUP FEMALE WINNERS

FIRST NAME

APRIL

SHAYNE
RUTHIE
LUCI

MORGAN
MYA
JULIA

REBEKAH

ASHLEY
SHAYLA
KASEY
BETH
NATALIE
SARAH
ALYSSA
NATASHA

MARY

JENNIFER

LAST NAME

RAWSON

HARRIS
CHRISTENSEN
CHRISTENSEN

DUNLAP
MCCARTHY
GREGORY
EDWARDS

CROSSER
HUBBARD
HUDLON
MILLER
CLINE
DOWNEY
GLOVER
WELLS

MATTHEWS

HUNT

TIME

20:02

31:48
40:37
40:37

25:36
33:52
33:52
57:57

20:49
30:26
33:34
38:27
38:39
40:09
1:00:20
1:00:23

36:47

40:09

OVERALL MALE

M 12 & UNDER
M 12 & UNDER
M 12 & UNDER
M 12 & UNDER

M 30-39
M 30-39

M 40-49
M 40-49

M 50-59
M 50-59

M 60 & UP

DIVISION

OVERALL FEMALE

F12 & UNDER
F12 & UNDER
F12 & UNDER

F13-19
F13-19
F13-19
F13-19

F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29
F 20-29

F 30-39

F 40-49



30 LINDI GLOVER 1:00:20 F 40-49

23 KERRI DUNLAP 39:16 F



